Form **PTO-1594**

(Rev. 10/02)

REC

02-28-2003



102377435__

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

SIND 110. 0001 0021 (OXP. 0/00/2000)	3//-00			
Tab settings	<u> </u>			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Galaxy Information Information	Name: EXPOEXCHANGE, LLC			
Services, LLC 2.21-03	Internal Address:			
Individual(s) Association				
General Partnership 📮 Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1888 North Market Street			
☐ Corporation-State	City:Frederick State: Maryland Zip:21701			
Other Limited Liability Company-Delaware	Individual(s) citizenship			
	Association			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🥨 No	General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership			
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State			
Security Agreement 🖳 Change of Name	Other Limited Liability Company-Delaware			
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No			
Execution Date:	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 76/044,945 76/044,944			
A. Hademark Application No.(3)	D. Trademark (registration 140.(5) 70/044,943 70/044,944			
Additional number(s) at	ached 🖵 Yes 🔯 No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Sharon Elwin, Legal Assistant				
Internal Address: Bryan Cave LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$65.00			
	☑ Enclosed			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	Deposit account number:			
Street Address: 245 Park Avenue	02-44467 to be charged in the event			
	of a deficiency			
City: New York State: New York Zip: 10167	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 				
Smarry Chan along Their 2/20/03				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

40.00 OP 25.00 OP

797.75000 [MUETLER 00000234 78044945

15 65 (A5S) 3 65 (4590

SCHEDULE A

U.S. Trademarks (pending)

<u>Mark</u>	Serial No.	Filing Date
EXPOCONNECT	76/044,945	5/9/00
EXPOCONNEX	76/044,944	5/9/00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0434

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "GALAXY INFORMATION SERVICES, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GALAXY INFORMATION SERVICES, LLC" TO "EXPOEXCHANGE, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2000, AT 2 O'CLOCK P.M.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

0483564 06-07-00

001289636

2805893 8100

DATE:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0435



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF GALAXY INFORMATION SERVICES, LLC

ARTICLE I

The name of the limited liability company is Galaxy Information Services, LLC

ARTICLE II

The Certificate of Formation of Galaxy Information Services, LLC is hereby amended by changing Section 1, so that amended said Section shall be and read as follows:

"The name of the limited liability company is ExpoExchange, LLC."

ARTICLE III

All other provisions of the Certificate of Formation shall remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS V	VHEREOF, the und	lersigned has exec	cuted this Certificate of
Amendment as of the 1 day of	_June_	, 2000.	

Title: Vice President

RECORDED: 02/21/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0436